
General information about company

Scrip code 532356

NSE Symbol TRIVENI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE256C01024

Name of the company TRIVENI ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 49 8.92

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 7.72

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 8.11

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 7.53

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 7.08
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7 133491162 133491162 60.98 133491162 133491162 60.98 133491162

(B) Public 99086 85406806 85406806 39.02 85406806 85406806 39.02 85406806

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 99093 218897968 218897968 100 218897968 218897968 100 218897968
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

60.98 133491162

(B) Public 39.02 85342263 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 218833425 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6 53814086 53814086 24.58 53814086 53814086 24.58 53814086

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 79677076 79677076 36.4 79677076 79677076 36.4 79677076

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 7 133491162 133491162 60.98 133491162 133491162 60.98 133491162

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

7 133491162 133491162 60.98 133491162 133491162 60.98 133491162

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 18 14544945 14544945 6.64 14544945 14544945 6.64 14544945

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 8 4081385 4081385 1.86 4081385 4081385 1.86 4081385

(d) Banks 1 50 50 0 50 50 0 50

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 24447 24447 0.01 24447 24447 0.01 24447

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 2648 2648 0 2648 2648 0 2648

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 29 18653475 18653475 8.52 18653475 18653475 8.52 18653475

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

89 9292440 9292440 4.25 9292440 9292440 4.25 9292440

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

12 5937094 5937094 2.71 5937094 5937094 2.71 5937094
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Sub-Total
(B)(2) 101 15229534 15229534 6.96 15229534 15229534 6.96 15229534

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 11805 11805 0.01 11805 11805 0.01 11805

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 115725 115725 0.05 115725 115725 0.05 115725

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

95322 24054103 24054103 10.99 24054103 24054103 10.99 24054103

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

16 17344447 17344447 7.92 17344447 17344447 7.92 17344447

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1885 4286264 4286264 1.96 4286264 4286264 1.96 4286264

(l) Bodies Corporate 464 4284202 4284202 1.96 4284202 4284202 1.96 4284202

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1267 1427251 1427251 0.65 1427251 1427251 0.65 1427251

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 98956 51523797 51523797 23.54 51523797 51523797 23.54 51523797

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

99086 85406806 85406806 39.02 85406806 85406806 39.02 85406806

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 99093 218897968 218897968 100 218897968 218897968 100 218897968

Total
(A+B+C ) 99093 218897968 218897968 100 218897968 218897968 100 218897968

12/01/2026, 12:54 REPORT.html

file:///E:/2025/TEIL/WEEKLY/DEC/XBRL/SHP/REPORT.html 7/24



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 24.58 53814086

(d) Any Other
(specify) 36.4 79677076

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 60.98 133491162

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

60.98 133491162

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 6.64 14544945 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.86 4081385 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 50 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.01 24447 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 2648 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 8.52 18653475 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)
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(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

4.25 9292440 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2.71 5937094 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 6.96 15229534 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.01 11805 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.05 115725 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

10.99 23989560 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

7.92 17344447 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.96 4286264 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.96 4284202 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.65 1427251 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 23.54 51459254 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

39.02 85342263 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 218833425

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 218833425
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHRUV MANMOHAN
SAWHNEY

MAN MOHAN
SAWHNEY HUF

RATI
SAWHNEY

TARUN
SAWHNEY

NIKHIL
SAWHNEY

TARANA
SAWHNEY

PAN (II) AATPS0680B AAEHM5549L AAUPS0223R AATPS0679L AAUPS0222Q AQKPS5475K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18258411 3815853 6237848 12494259 12986575 21140

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

18258411 3815853 6237848 12494259 12986575 21140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.34 1.74 2.85 5.71 5.93 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 18258411 3815853 6237848 12494259 12986575 21140

Total 18258411 3815853 6237848 12494259 12986575 21140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8.34 1.74 2.85 5.71 5.93 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

18258411 3815853 6237848 12494259 12986575 21140

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.34 1.74 2.85 5.71 5.93 0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

18258411 3815853 6237848 12494259 12986575 21140

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53814086

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

53814086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 53814086

Total 53814086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 24.58

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

53814086

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

53814086

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) STFL TRADING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED TARUN SAWHNEY TRUST NIKHIL SAWHNEY TRUST

PAN (II) AADCV9432D AACTT8710G AACTN4759P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

79677076 0 0 79677076

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

79677076 0 0 79677076

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.4 0 0 36.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 79677076 0 0 79677076

Total 79677076 0 0 79677076

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 36.4 0 0 36.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

79677076 0 0 79677076

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.4 0 0 36.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

79677076 0 0 79677076

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DSP SMALL CAP FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAJD0430B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11406944 11406944

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

11406944 11406944

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.21 5.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 11406944 11406944

Total 11406944 11406944

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.21 5.21

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

11406944 11406944

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.21 5.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11406944 11406944

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0
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Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) MANOHAR DEVABHAKTUNI Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABPPD9609Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2316230 2316230

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2316230 2316230

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2316230 2316230

Total 2316230 2316230

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.06 1.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2316230 2316230

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2316230 2316230

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0
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Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Category II

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HARA GLOBAL CAPITAL MASTER FUND I LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGCH5543J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2315627 2315627

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2315627 2315627

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2315627 2315627

Total 2315627 2315627

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.06 1.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2315627 2315627

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2315627 2315627

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0
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Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ANIL KUMAR GOEL SEEMA GOEL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAJPG2552Q AHAPG8015A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7803000 2304000 10107000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7803000 2304000 10107000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.56 1.05 4.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7803000 2304000 10107000

Total 7803000 2304000 10107000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.56 1.05 4.62

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

7803000 2304000 10107000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.56 1.05 4.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7803000 2304000 10107000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
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Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3 1261 3 1267

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1349 1416362 9540 1427251

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1349 1416362 9540 1427251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.65 0 0.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1349 1416362 9540 1427251

Total 1349 1416362 9540 1427251

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.65 0 0.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1349 1416362 9540 1427251

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.65 0 0.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1349 1416362 9540 1427251

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
DHRUV
MANMOHAN
SAWHNEY

AATPS0680B India
DHRUV
MANMOHAN
SAWHNEY

AATPS0680B India 8.34 8.34 8.34 No No 01-04-2003

2
DHRUV
MANMOHAN
SAWHNEY

AATPS0680B India

MAN
MOHAN
SAWHNEY
HUF

AAEHM5549L India 1.74 1.74 0 No No 01-04-2003

3
DHRUV
MANMOHAN
SAWHNEY

AATPS0680B India

STFL
TRADING
AND
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AADCV9432D India 36.4 36.4 0 No No 26-12-2017

Total: 46.48 46.48 8.34
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